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Mnsic daily from 12.30 to 2, 6 to 8, and 9.30 to 12 M. 109-117 MASON ST.

FOS CKOCKEB-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. FOS
Fossey George H., janitor Cal. St. RR. r.

1415 California
Fossey Harry E., bookkeeper C. Froelich.

r. 1415 Californa
Fossum Otto B., barber, r. 42 Turk
Fossum Sivert, r. 62, 22(1
Foster Abram, elk. r. 70 Julian Av.
Foster Abraham E., salesman Von Ronn,

Lorsbach & Co. r. 132 Collingwood
Foster Agnes H. Miss, stenog. Edgar F.

Preston, r. 219 Cole
Foster Albert L., salesman John Breuner

Co. r. Alameda
Foster Alfred B., solicitor F. B. Joyce

Oil Co. r. Alameda
Foster Allie T. Miss, bookkeeper Harris

Bros. & Co. r. 840 Haight
Foster Arnold B., elk. U. I .Wks. r. 806

Van Ness Av.
FOSTER ARTHUR W. (A. W. Foster &

Co.) and pres. California Northwestern
Railway Co., Mutual Life Bldg.. 4th
floor, r. San Rafael

FOSTER A. W. & CO. (Arthur W. Foster)
stockbrokers, 322 Pine, tel. Main 228

Foster C, mach. Risdon I. Wks.
Foster Celia, widow, r. 209 Langton
Foster Charles, canmkr. Am. Can Co. r.

705 Stockton
Foster Charles (Foster & Orear) r. Al-

ameda
Foster Charles, lab. r. 54 Jackson
Foster Charles B., gateman S. P. Co. r.

3258. 22d
Foster Charles E., wood dlr. r. 9 Colton
Foster Charles H., musician, r. 705b

Stockton
Foster Charles J. (Shreve & Co.) r. 25i:

Pacific Av.
Foster Charles M. (C. M. Foster & Co.)

r. 703 Polk
Foster Charles O., r. 929 O'Farrell
Foster Charles T., foreman W. A. Boole &

Son, r. Berkeley
Foster Charlotte H., widow, r. 809 Shrader
FOSTER C. M. & CO. (Charles M. Fos-

ter) foreign and domestic fruits, nuts
and vegetables, 727-729 Market, tel.

Main 1621
Foster Colin L,., r. 601 Polk
Foster Daniel, oiler, r. 209 Langton
Foster Daniel T. (Foster & Brown) r. 148

Precita Av.
Foster Edward, lab. Risdon I. Wks.
Foster Edward, salesman, r. 3354, 22d
Foster Edwin J. (Foster & Fay) r. 1204

Jackson
Foster Edwin L., atty. r. 2426 Howard
Foster Elizabeth, widow, r. 3258, 22d
Foster Elizabeth Mrs., r. 513 Stockton
Foster Emil, r. 250i^ Minna
Foster Frank, carp. r. 332 Jersey
Foster Frank, hatter Union Hat Co. r.

318 Minna
Foster Frank, shirtmkr. r. 521 Eddy
Foster Franklin, speculator, r. 1921 Geary
Foster Frederick F., bookkeeper A. Schil-

ling & Co. r. 2532 Sutter
Foster Frederick M., elk. r. 219 Cole
Foster Frederick T., mgr. The Church

Press, r. 2 Essex PI.
Foster Geo. H. Co., George H. Foster pres.,

ins. brokers, 201 Sansome
Foster George, r. 840 Haight
Foster George, cook str. South Portland,

r. 737 Mission
Foster George, mach. r. 214 Minna
Foster George G., dept. mgr. Emporium,

r. 1257 Ellis
Foster George H., pres. Geo. H. Foster Co.

r. San Rafael, Cal.
Foster George L., elk. Arnold Bros. r. 840

Haight
Foster George S., r. 19% Cedar Av.
Foster George W., mach. U. I. Wks.
Foster Granville F., teacher The Lyceum,

r. Berkeley

TESLA
BRIQUETTES

A domestic
fuel,

better and
cheaper than

coal

AZ.Z. DEALERS

PHONE SOUTH 95 ABOUT THEM

Foster Harold T., elk. M. Bhrman & Co
r. 840 Haight

Foster Harry, teacher dancing, 1358 Mar-
ket.

Foster Henry, r. 1141 Market
Foster Horace G., elk. Pay Dept. U. S A

r. Hotel Langham
Foster Hugh, bookkeeper, r. 4417, 18th
Foster I. R. Mrs., propr. Hotel Repelier,

781 Sutter
Foster J., waiter Palace Hotel, r. 12 Sw-
ing PI.

Poster James, plumber, r. 2 Alice Ct.
Poster Jessie Miss, r. 219 Cole
Foster J. F., accountant, 320 California r

1714 Clay
Poster John, r. 168 Tehama
Foster John. carp. r. 3716 Jackson
FOSTER JOHN A., importer and jobber

cigars, tobacco and smokers' articles,
SW. cor. Market and 6th, tel. Folsom
1621, r. 234 Fair Oaks

Foster John C, r. 19i^ Cedar Av.
Foster John C, bookkeeper Pac. Vinegar

and Pickle Wks. r. Oakland
Foster John C, master U. S. Transport

Meade
Foster John H. canmkr. r. 1806 Polk
Foster John R., salesman W. E. Cody. r.

608 Ellis
Foster John S., paver, r. 1513% Mission
Foster John W., r. 107 Turk
Foster John W., porter Pioneer Ware-

house, r. 1 Ahlers Ct.
Foster Joseph, glasswkr. r. 209 Langton
Foster Joseph, motorman, r.73S M''illow Av.
Foster Laura, widow, r. 720% Central Av.
Foster Laura E. Miss, artist Bulletin, r.

513 Stockton
Foster Laura M. Miss, teacher music, r.

1359 Union
Foster Lawrence E., receiving teller Cal

Safe Deposit and Trust Co. r. 521 Post
Foster Leo F., 1st lieut. U. S. A. Fort

Baker
Foster Louis, lab. r. 321 Pacific
Foster Lyman D., with S. Foster & Co. r.

1321 Masonic Av.
Foster Maria, widow, r. 207 Bartlett
Foster Marie Miss, stenog. r. 219 Cole
Foster Mary G., widow, r. 3554, 20th
Foster Mary R., widow, r. 2930 Clay
Foster May C. Miss, artist, r. 3554, 20th
Foster M. R. Mrs., r. 2000 Stockton
Foster Nana, widow, r. 591 Geary
Foster Nellie Miss, opr. W. U. Tel. Co. r.

1310 Pine
Foster Nellie F. Miss, teacher music, r.

1359 Union
Foster Newton H., mgr's. asst. Pac. Sys-

tem S. P. Co. r. 209 Walnut
Foster Oscar A., with J. W. Wrenn Co. r.

130 Ellis
Foster Pearl Mrs., mgr. Muller & Raas Co.

r. 925 Ellis
Foster Robert D., sec. Geo. H. Foster Co.,

r. San Rafael, Cal.
Foster Rudolph, teacher music, r. 327

O'Farrell
Foster R. W., waiter Palace Hotel, r. 851

O'Farrell
FOSTER S. & CO., Samuel Foster pres.,

Morris Marcus sec. and treas., import-
ing and jobbing grocers, 26-28 Cali-
fornia
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